

## **Hollywood Women's Club**

11<sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Tournament Saturday, October 19, 2024 Orangebrook Golf Club

## HOLE SPONSORSHIP FORM



HOLLYWOOD

Women's Club

Through the generosity of our many supporters, the Annual Golf Tournament has been able to raise funds that the Hollywood Women's Club uses to support their many community service projects, The Caring Place formerly Broward Outreach Center, Community Enhancement Collaboration, Henderson Behavioral Center, and Broward County Schools, just to name a few.

Once again, we appeal to your generosity and support for "hole sponsorships" to aid us in this important fundraising activity. Your name will appear on a similar sign to the one pictured and will be placed on a tee or hole on the course for all to see the day of the event. Donation is \$75 per hole (1 sign), \$120 (2 duplicate hole/signs).

Orangebrook Golf

Please return the form below with your information and contribution.	
□ Cash	
☐ Check payable to: Hollywood Women's Club	in the amount of \$
□ Paid with Zelle: donate@hollywoodwomensclub.org	
	ub.org (Please include 3.5% service fee with PayPal payments.)
For online payments, please include a memo stating, "Golf Sponsorship".	
For more information contact Kim at 941-815-1304, email: golf@hollywoodwomensclub.org	
genegation, and a management of the state of	
Please provide company name for recognition purposes including information for printed materials	
and digital branding including your logo. Email logo to: golf@hollywoodwomensclub.org	
	• • •
Name:	Email:
Address:	Phone:
Sponsor's Name as wish it to appear on your Hole/Tee Sign (no more than 3 lines)	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

for the Hollywood Women's Club

11th Annual Golf Tournament ~ October 19th, 2024

Thank you for your commitment to participate as a sponsor

**Contact Kim** for more information or pickup.

text: 941-815-1304 or email: golf@hollywoodwomensclub.org HOLDWOOD, FLORIDA